AuCom - Soft Starters
208
AuCom - Soft Starters
209
	 Starting
	 	 TVR (Timed voltage ramp) 	 
	 	 Constant Current 	 	 
	 	 Current Ramp 	 	 

•	 Motor and starter advanced protection functions
•	 3 & 6 wire connection possibility with auto detection function
•	 Built-in bypass contactor (up to 220Amp)
•	 Advanced wide LCD graphic digital operator
•	 24VDC auxiliary power supply
•	 Motor thermistor (PTC) and Pt100 (RTD) inputs
•	 4 - 20mA output
•	 Real time clock with battery backup
•	 Forward and reverse jog function
•	 Plug-in control terminal blocks
•	 CE, UL, C-UL, Ctick approvals
Current Ratings (in-line connection)
Model
Light Medium Heavy Severe
AC53b 3.0-10:350 AC53b 3.5-15:345 AC53b 4.0-20:340 AC53b 4.5-30:330
EMX 3-0023B 23 A 20 A 17 A 15 A
EMX 3-0043B 43 A 40 A 34 A 29 A
EMX 3-0050B 50 A 44 A 37 A 30 A
EMX 3-0053B 53 A 53 A 46 A 37 A
AC53b 3.0-10:590 AC53b 3.5-15:585 AC53b 4.0-20:580 AC53b 4.5-30:570
EMX 3-0076B 76 A 64 A 55 A 47 A
EMX 3-0097B 97 A 82 A 69 A 58 A
EMX 3-0100B 100 A 88 A 74 A 61 A
EMX 3-0105B 105 A 105 A 95 A 78 A
EMX 3-0145B 145 A 123 A 106 A 90 A
EMX 3-0170B 170 A 145 A 121 A 97 A
EMX 3-0200B 200 A 189 A 160 A 134 A
EMX 3-0220B 220 A 210 A 178 A 148 A
AC53a 3.0-10:50-6 AC53a 3.5-15:50-6 AC53a 4.0-20:50-6 AC53a 4.5-30:50-6
EMX 3-0255C 255 A 222 A 195 A 171 A
EMX 3-0360C 360 A 351 A 303 A 259 A
EMX 3-0380C 380 A 380 A 348 A 292 A

Profibus, DeviceNet (optional)
•	 Wide voltage range (2.3~13.8kV)
•	 IP32 and IP54 turnkey panel type solution (other IP
rating available on request)
•	 CE, UL, C-UL, Ctick approvals
Four starts per hour
4.0-20 : 880 4.0-30 : 870 5.0-30 : 870 5.0-60 : 840
40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C
MVS0080 68 63 59 54 48 45 35 33
MVS0159 136 125 117 108 96 89 70 65
MVS0230 188 173 157 144 129 118 88 81
MVS0321 262 241 218 200 179 164 122 112
3.1 Current Ratings
3.5-15 : 1785 4.0-20 : 1780 4.0-30 : 1770 5.0-30 : 1770 5.0-60 : 1740
40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C
MVS0080 96 91 80 74 72 66 59 55 46 42
MVS0159 19 177 159 147 143 132 117 109 91 84
MVS0230 282 261 230 213 201 185 165 152 121 111
MVS0321 393 363 321 296 279 257 229 211 168 154
Two starts per hour(At 1000 m.)
4.0-20 : 1180 4.0-30 : 1170 5.0-30 : 1170 5.0-60 : 1140
40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C
MVS0080 73 68 65 60 53 49 40 37